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 10 16LA PAZ  4S 1018139 -6-6 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  1

 24 21LA PAZ OBRAJES CALACOTO FLOR  4S 1018140  3-1 0 0 43196 BOLIVIA  1

 8 10LA PAZ MIRAFLORES  4S 1018146 -2-2 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  0

 10 10ORURO  4S 1018149  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  30

 20 12SAN BORJA  4S 1018152  8-1 0 0 93196 BOLIVIA  1

 15 15LA PAZ IRPAVI  4S 1030180  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  8

 21 21LA PAZ MIRAFLORES CENTRO  4S 1030648  0-2 0 0 23196 BOLIVIA  1

 20 27LA PAZ CRISTO REY  4S 1031268 -7-8 0 0 13196 BOLIVIA  0

 16 16LA PAZ ALTO DE OBRAJES  4S 1031628  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  7

 10 10SEGUENCOMA L C  4S 1034861  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  7

 18 18LA PAZ EL CARMEN  4S 1037636  0-1 1 0 03196 BOLIVIA  0

 7 7LA PAZ ORO Y PURPURA  4S 1052152  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  19

 21 21LA PAZ LIBERTAD  4S 1054742  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  3

 7 8LA PAZ KANTUTA  4S 1062733 -1-1 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  6

 14 14GUAYARAMERIN BENI PERLA DEL MAMORE  4S 1088295  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  19

 5 5LA PAZ GALENO  4S 1097149  0 0 0 0 03196 BOLIVIA  23

 19 20LA PAZ-WARA  4S 1116998 -1-4 0 0 33196 BOLIVIA  1

 6 18La Paz Nuestra Señora de Copacabana  4S 1130492 -12-24 0 0 123196 BOLIVIA  0

 33 28La Paz Ayudarte El Carmen  4S 1143491  5 0 0 0 53196 BOLIVIA  1

 26 19La Paz Embajadores de La Sonrisa  4S 1143886  7-2 0 1 83196 BOLIVIA  1

 20 0Pando NOMADAS  5S 1190739  20 0 0 0 203196 BOLIVIA  2

 31 0La Paz Nueva Esperanza Khitt  5S 1191795  31 0 0 0 313196 BOLIVIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  52  361 316  95  45 22
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Club Status Changes for: District S 1

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredPando NOMADAS 11-2025190739

Newly CharteredLa Paz Nueva Esperanza Khitt 01-2026191795
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